VES Fire Detection Systems   |   620 Allendale Road   |   King of Prussia, PA 19406   |   800.270.3066 |   www.ves-network.com
Elite CP
Conventional Fire Control Panels
• UL864 approved
• Two, four, or eight initiating circuits
• Initiating circuits individually configurable as fire or supervisory
• Two 2.5A Notification Appliance Circuits
• 4.0 Amps total NAC power available

stations and provides a 500 event history buffer.
Standard Features
Ordering Codes
VF1842-10/11 2 Zone Panel - Red 120V / 240V
VF1842-40/41 2 Zone Panel - Gray 120V / 240V
VF1844-10/11 4 Zone Panel - Red 120V / 240V
VF1844-40/41 4 Zone Panel - Gray 120V / 240V
VF1848-10/11 8 Zone Panel - Red 120V / 240V
VF1848-40/41 8 Zone Panel - Gray 120V / 240V
VF1852-10/11 2 Zone Panel with Dialer - Red 120V / 240V
VF1852-40/41 2 Zone Panel with Dialer - Gray 120V / 240V
VF1854-10/11 4 Zone Panel with Dialer - Red 120V / 240V
VF1854-40/41 4 Zone Panel with Dialer - Gray 120V / 240V
VF1858-10/11 8 Zone Panel with Dialer  - Red 120V / 240V
VF1858-40/41 8 Zone Panel with Dialer  - Gray 120V / 240V
VF1850-00 8 reporting zone DACT
VF1841-00 DACT Configuration Software
2
VES Fire Detection Systems   |   620 Allendale Road   |   King of Prussia, PA 19406   |   800.270.3066 |   www.ves-network.com
12
.2